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 Klasa  

I a 

WYCHOWAWCA: 
EWA MIECZKOWSKA-SZCZEKOT 

Klasa  
II a 

WYCHOWAWCA: 
MAGDALENA PIEKARSKA 

P
O

N
IE

D
ZI
A
ŁE
K

 1 800 - 845 J. NIEM./ J. ANG. 16/14 BIOLOGIA R./ HISTORIA R. 12/ 7 

2 855 – 940 J. ANG./ J. NIEM. 14/16 BIOLOGIA R. / HISTORIA R. 12/ 7 

3 950 - 1035 J. POLSKI 17 EDUKACJA PRAWNA 12 

4 1055 – 1140 J. POLSKI 17 RATOWNICTWO MEDYCZNE 12 

5 1150 – 1235 GEOGRAFIA 12 MATEMATYKA 19 

6 1245 – 1330 FIZYKA 12 J. POLSKI 17 

7 1335- 1420 SAMOOBRONA/ WYCH. FIZ. 1/ S J.POL. R./ J. ANG. R. 17/ 14 

8 1425 – 1510 SAMOOBRONA/ WYCH. FIZ. 1/ S J.POL. R./ J. ANG. R. 17/ 14 

9 1515– 1600   SAMOOBRONA /        - 1 

W
TO

R
EK

 

1 800 - 845   ED. PRAWNO-POLICYJNA 12 

2 855 – 940 ED. PRAWNO-POLICYJNA 12 J.POLSKI 17 

3 950 - 1035 J. ANG./ J. NIEM. 14/ 16 J. POLSKI 17 

4 1055 – 1140 J. NIEM./ J. ANG. 16/ 14 MATEMATYKA 19 

5 1150 – 1235 MATEMATYKA 19 J. ANG./ J. ANG. 14/ 3 

6 1245 – 1330 J. POLSKI 17 WYCH. FIZ./ J. NIEM. S/ 12 

7 1335- 1420 WOK 17 WYCH. FIZ./ J. NIEM. S/ 12 

8 1425 – 1510     

9 1515– 1600 
    

ŚR
O
D
A

 

1 800 - 845 HISTORIA 7        J.POL. R./      - 17 

2 855 – 940 WOS 7 J.POL. R./ J. ANG. R. 17/ 14 

3 950 - 1035 MATEMATYKA 19     HIS. I SPOŁ./ PRZYRODA 12 

4 1055 – 1140 J. POLSKI 17 MATEMATYKA 19 

5 1150 – 1235 PRZEDSIĘBIORCZOŚĆ 12 RELIGIA 19 

6 1245 – 1330 PRZEDSIĘBIORCZOŚĆ 12 WYCH. FIZ./ J. NIEM. S/ 17 

7 1335- 1420 RELIGIA 19 J. NIEM./ WYCH. FIZ. 17/ S 

8 1425 – 1510 EDB 19 J. NIEM./ WYCH. FIZ. 17/S 

9 1515– 1600 
    

C
ZW

A
R

T
EK

 

1 800 - 845 J. ANG./ J. NIEM. 14/ 16 BIOLOGIA R./ HISTORIA R. 12/ 7 

2 855 – 940 J.NIEM./ J. ANG. 16/ 14 BIOLOGIA R./ HISTORIA R. 12/ 7 

3 950 - 1035 GODZ. WYCH. 19 GODZ. WYCH. 12 

4 1055 – 1140 RELIGIA 12 J. ANG./ J. ANG. 14/ 3  

5 1150 – 1235 CHEMIA 19 J. ANG./ J. ANG. 14/ 3 

6 1245 – 1330 MATEMATYKA 19 RELIGIA 12 

7 1335- 1420 WYCH. FIZ./      - S GEOGRAFIA R./     - 12 

8 1425 – 1510   GEOGRAFIA R./     . 12 

9 1515– 1600 
    

P
IĄ
TE
K

 

1 800 - 845                   -   /  INFORMATYKA /15 GEOGRAFIA R./ - 12/- 

2 855 – 940 INFORMATYKA/ WYCH. FIZ. 15/ S GEOGRAFIA R./ - 12/14 

3 950 - 1035 MATEMATYKA 19 J.POLSKI 17 

4 1055 – 1140 BIOLOGIA 12 MATEMATYKA 19 

5 1150 – 1235 HISTORIA 7 J. NIEM./ WYCH. FIZ. 17/ S 

6 1245 – 1330 WYCH. FIZ./    -  S HIS. I SPOŁ./ PRZYRODA 7/19 

7 1335- 1420 WYCH. FIZ./      - S   

8 1425 – 1510     

9 1515– 1600     

PLAN LEKCJI 

PLAN OBOWIĄZUJE OD 13.05.2019r. 

 


